
@morningaltars

day@morningaltars.com

www.morningaltars.com

Sebastopol, CA

C O N T A C T P U B L I S H E D  W O R K S

E D U C A T I O N

Binghamton University 1996-2000

Ark Project, Skagastrond, Iceland, 2019
The Andy Warhol Foundation, NY, 2018
Nature Conservancy Residency, NY, 2018

Hello, Goodbye: 75 Rituals for Times of Loss, Celebration, and Change by Day Schildkret,
New York: Simon & Schuster, 2022.

Morning Altars: A 7-Step Practice to Nourish Your Spirit through Nature, Art, and Ritual 
 by Day Schildkret, New York: W.W. Norton, 2018.

M E D I A

D A Y  S C H I L D K R E T
A U T H O R  |  A R T I S T  |  T E A C H E R

R E S I D E N C Y

NBC, CBS, CBC, Buzzfeed, Vice, Vox,
Well+Good, My Modern Met, Spirituality &
Health Magazine

For more media, click here.

S O C I A L  M E D I A

Hebrew University 1998-1999

Instagram & Facebook 100k

Newsletter 10k

Agent: Katherine Latshaw, Folio Literary Management, New York, NY

P E R M A N E N T  E X H I B I T

The Oakland Museum of California, 
2020-Present

L A R G E  S C A L E  P U B L I C  I N S T A L L A T I O N S

United Palace of Spiritual Art, NY
Historic Lakewood Cemetery, MN
San Francisco Civic Center, CA
Hammerstein Ballroom, NY
Yerba Buena Gardens, CA
Science and Non-duality Conference, CA
California Academy of Sciences, CA
Rainforest Gallery, NY
ABC Home & Carpet, NY
Yerba Buena Gardens, CA
9/11 Memorial Plaza 
The Assemblage, NY
Beloved Festival, OR
The Culture Conference, CA
(Le) Poisson Rouge,  NY
Treefort Festival, ID
Bioneers Conference, CA
The Red Rocks Art Festival, UT
Wanderlust Festival Tour, WV, VT, CA, CO, Qc

2023
2018-2023

2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2016-2018
2018

2017-2018

S E L E C T E D  W O R K S H O P S ,
P E R F O R M A N C E S  &  L E C T U R E S

Santa Barbra Botanical Garden, CA
United Palace of Spiritual Art, NY
Brandeis Collegiate Institute, CA
Esalen Institute, CA
San Luis Obispo Botanical Garden, CA
Hospice Giving Foundation, CA
The Base Healing, Canada
Bloedell Reserve, WA
1440 Multiversity, CA
The Art of Living Retreat Center, NC
Lululemon Hub17, NY
ABC Home & Carpet, NY
Naropa University, CO
9/11 Memorial Foundation, NY
Wellspring Conference, CA
The Open Center, NY
Google Campus, CA

2023
2023

2021-2023
2023

2022-2023
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018

2016-2018
2018
2018

M O R N I N G  A L T A R S
T E A C H E R  T R A I N I N G

Cohort 1, 2021-22
Cohort 2, 2022-23
Cohort 3, 2023-24

Founder and Principle Educator

S M A L L  S C A L E  P R I V A T E  I N S T A L L A T I O N S

500+ Original Impermanent Installations, View 2014-2023

https://www.dayschildkret.com/press
https://www.morningaltars.com/art

