# DAY SCHILDKRET

# AUTHOR | ARTIST | TEACHER

# CONTACT @morningaltars day@morningaltars.com www.morningaltars.com

Sebastopol, CA

# EDUCATION

**Binghamton University** 1996-2000 **Hebrew University** 1998-1999

### SOCIAL MEDIA

Instagram & Facebook 100k Newsletter 10k

# MORNING ALTARS TEACHER TRAINING

# **Founder and Principle Educator**

Cohort 1, 2021-22 Cohort 2, 2022-23 Cohort 3, 2023-24

PERMANENT EXHIBIT

The Oakland Museum of California, 2020-Present

### RESIDENCY

Ark Project, Skagastrond, Iceland, 2019 The Andy Warhol Foundation, NY, 2018 Nature Conservancy Residency, NY, 2018

# MEDIA

NBC, CBS, CBC, Buzzfeed, Vice, Vox, Well+Good, My Modern Met, Spirituality & Health Magazine

For more media, click here.

## PUBLISHED WORKS

Hello, Goodbye: 75 Rituals for Times of Loss, Celebration, and Change by Day Schildkret, New York: Simon & Schuster, 2022.

Morning Altars: A 7-Step Practice to Nourish Your Spirit through Nature, Art, and Ritual by Day Schildkret, New York: W.W. Norton, 2018.

Agent: Katherine Latshaw, Folio Literary Management, New York, NY

### SMALL SCALE PRIVATE INSTALLATIONS

500+ Original Impermanent Installations, View

## LARGE SCALE PUBLIC INSTALLATIONS

United Palace of Spiritual Art, NY	2023
Historic Lakewood Cemetery, MN	2018-2023
San Francisco Civic Center, CA	2020
Hammerstein Ballroom, NY	2019
Yerba Buena Gardens, CA	2019
Science and Non-duality Conference, CA	2019
California Academy of Sciences, CA	2019
Rainforest Gallery, NY	2019
ABC Home & Carpet, NY	2019
Yerba Buena Gardens, CA	2019
9/11 Memorial Plaza	2018
The Assemblage, NY	2018
Beloved Festival, OR	2018
The Culture Conference, CA	2018
(Le) Poisson Rouge, NY	2018
Treefort Festival, ID	2018
Bioneers Conference, CA	2016-2018
The Red Rocks Art Festival, UT	2018
Wanderlust Festival Tour, WV, VT, CA, CO, Qc	2017-2018

# SELECTED WORKSHOPS, PERFORMANCES & LECTURES

Santa Barbra Botanical Garden, CA	2023
United Palace of Spiritual Art, NY	2023
Brandeis Collegiate Institute, CA	2021-2023
Esalen Institute, CA	2023
San Luis Obispo Botanical Garden, CA	2022-2023
Hospice Giving Foundation, CA	2019
The Base Healing, Canada	2019
Bloedell Reserve, WA	2019
1440 Multiversity, CA	2019
The Art of Living Retreat Center, NC	2019
Lululemon Hub17, NY	2018
ABC Home & Carpet, NY	2018
Naropa University, CO	2018
9/11 Memorial Foundation, NY	2018
Wellspring Conference, CA	2016-2018
The Open Center, NY	2018
Google Campus, CA	2018